LEGACY LEAGUE PLEDGE FORM

The Legacy League was established as a way to recognize those who have made a gift of self in deciding to provide a future gift of treasure to the Church. You can specify how your legacy will empower different ministries at PARISH NAME, or the Archdiocese, or any combination of these.

Joining the Legacy League gives you an opportunity to support your Catholic faith in perpetuity.

Please provide the information requested below so that we may formally include you in the Legacy League.

	My/our future gift is:
Name(s):	\circ Unrestricted (Used for area of greatest need)
	O Restricted to:
Address:	
	(Please indicate the name of the Parish, Ministry, or Endowment Fund you wish to support)
City/State/Zip:	
Phone:	 I am interested in learning how to establish a Named Endowment Fund with my legacy gift. (\$25,000 minimum total commitment)
Email: Though optional , please share with us, in confidence, additional information about your estate provisions.	 I am interested in giving to an establish Endowment Fund with my legacy gift. (No minimum total commitment)
O Specific dollar amount (optional \$)	 The Foundation may include my/our name(s) in Legacy League listings
O Percentage of estate (optional%) My beneficiary designation was made through a/an:	• I am honored to be a part of the Legacy League; however, I would prefer to remain anonymous
 Will Trust IRA or Retirement Plan Life Insurance Policy Charitable Gift Annuity 	Please return your completed form to: Parish Name Parish Address City, State Zip
	Do you need help from an expert? Contact us anytime: Schattakka Dennis <i>Manager</i> - Catholic Community Foundation (410) 547-5352 Schattakka.Dennis@archbalt.org
Thank you and welco	me to The Legacy League!
	igate you in any way. Gift amounts will never information will be kept strictly confidential.